r e st o o e et i W e e e ke M e A1 e a1

Eooooi R

No.  J 1139 Due no later than May 31, 2007 2. Fogistered Agant and Office NO PO BOXY -
- Annual Réport Farm : .
HQSQEE‘R%AHY OF STATE +. 1. Mailing Address » Correct in this box. it appicabte é%Agg;(EGgSUNN
700 WEST JEFFERSON Echlg\AUe%GENTERPRISES LLP . JULIAETTA, ID 83535
PO BOX 83720 X :
EoISE 1D Ba720-0080 JULIAETTA, ID 83535 502 4th Street
3. New Registered Agent Signaturs
NO FILING FEE IF Ce
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Limited Liabllity Partnerships: Enter Names and Business Addresses of two (2) or more partners.
Office heid Name Street or P.O. Address : City State Zip
General Partner, Steven D. Munn P.0. Box 605 Juliaetta Idaho 83535

<<ce GHoched

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

: IDAHO 4,07
AN

J 1139

Issued 03/01/2007 Do Not Tape or Staple | 200705004858




DR~ gy g0
S CHT;’JN Cu
STATE OF e

. BUCKMUN ENTERPRISES
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT AMENDMENT

Agreement of all Partners of Buckmun Enterprises was reached this 3!/ ' dayof
2007 stating that Rick Buckalew and Linda Chelsey Buckalew may
mthdraw from the partnership.

In conjunction with the original Partners!np Agreement dated May 1, 2004, Page
4, Paragraph 16-3, the Partnership has a current balance of $. 942, ° this balance will be
spht with the partners according to distribution percentages set up and specified in the
Original Partnership Agreement.

Each partner will receive: , _ e
General Partner 40% $_37£.5° Steven D. Munn
Limited Partner 20% $ /5&> ﬂ O Jeannie Munn

Limited Partner 20% $/88, 99  Rick Buckalew
Limited Partner 20% $/¢g, j Linda Chelsey Buckalew

As of this transaction Rick Buckalew and Linda Chelsey Buckalew are no longer

associated with Buckmun Entmpnse Partnership.

Signed this 3/ dayof“o' 2007

%«44 a.sz.,gﬁy- 3)34/07
tal Partner ited Partner
: Limited Partner ’ r7

xmlted Parl:ner i



